S/s Machhalishahar for construction of 132
kV Machhalishahhar-Mungarabadshahpur
S/C line on DC tower under ETD, Jaunpur.
(Tender Submission date 3.02.2022
upto 17.00 Hrs. and Tender Opening
date 4.02.2022 at 13.00 Hrs) Earnest
Money: Rs. 2000.00 (Rs. Two Thousand)
only. Tender Cost: Rs. 236.00 (Rs. Two
Hundred Thirty Six) only. 2- E-Tender No.
66/AETC/2021-22:- Annual grass cutting
and spraying of round up/glycel at 400 kv
S/s Azamgarh. (Tender Submission date
01.03.2022 upto 17.00 Hrs. and Tender
Opening date 02.03.2022 at 13.00 Hrs)
Earnest Money: Rs. 6000.00 (Rs. Six
Thousand) only. Tender Cost: Rs. 708.00
(Rs. Seven Hundred Eight) only. 3. E-
Tender No. 67/AETC/2021-22:-
Maintanance of 5*16.5 Ton AC plant
installed at 400 kV S/s Azamgarh. (Tender
Submission date 01.03.2022 upto 17.00
Hrs. and Tender Opening date
02.03.2022 at 14.00 Hrs) Earnest Money:
Rs. 1500.00 (Rs. One Thousand Five
Hundred) only. Tender Cost: Rs. 236.00
(Rs. Two Hundred Thirty Six) only. 4. E-
Tender No. 68/AETC/2021-22:- Annual
maintenance of lawn at 400 kV S/s
Azamgarh. (Tender Submission date
01.03.2022 upto 17.00 Hrs. and Tender
Opening date 02.03.2022 at 15.00Hrs)
Earnest Money: Rs. 1500.00 (Rs. One
Thousand Five Hundred) only. Tender Cost:
Rs. 236.00 (Rs. Two Hundred Thirty Six)
only. 5. E-Tender No. 69/AETC/2021-22:-
Cleaning of trenches of different size at 220
kV S/s Azamgar hunder Electy. 400 kV S/s
Division, Azamgarh. (Tender Submission
date 02.03.2022 upto 17.00Hrs. and
Tender Opening date 03.03.2022 at
13.00 Hrs) Earnest Money: Rs. 1500.00
(Rs. One Thousand Five Hundred) only.
Tender Cost: Rs. 236.00 (Rs. Two Hundred
Thirty Six) only. 6. E-Tender No.
70/AETC/2021-22:- Procurement of dif-
ferent type of hardware fittings at different
132 kV S/s under ETD-II, Jaunpur. (Tender
Submission date 02.03.2022 upto 17.00
Hrs. and Tender Opening date
03.03.2022 at 14.00 Hrs) Earnest Money:
Rs. 2000.00 (Rs. Two Thousand) only.
Tender Cost: Rs. 236.00 (Rs. Two Hundred
Thirty Six) only. Earnest money will be in
the shape of RTGS/NEFT duly pledged
in favour of Superintending Engineer,
Electy. Transmission Circle, UPPTCL,
Azamgarh. SUPERINTENDING ENGI-
NEER (TRANS.) AZAMGARH No. 114
Date 25.1.2022 Save Electricity in the inter-